TYPE COUNTRY PURPOSE

MLD support association UK UK Community meetings
Genetic Alliance UK UK General support

MPS society UK UK Patient service
Archangel MLD Trust UK UK General project support
Beacon for rare diseases UK Educational programme
Medics 4 Rare Diseases UK Charity support

PAGs TOT AMOUNT

PAGs TOT DISCLOSED
PAGs PERCENT DISCLOSED

Notes - 2023 UK & IRE PAGs disclosures (Orchard Therapeutics)

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

DONATION

10,000.00
15,000.00
17,500.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

GBP
GBP

TOTAL (GBP)

10,000.00
15,000.00
17,500.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

77,500.00
77,500.00
100%

No support to Irish PAGs in 2023 to declare



