TYPE	COUNTRY	PURPOSE	DONATION	TOTAL (GBP)
MLD support association UK	UK	Community meetings	GBP 10,000.00	GBP 10,000.00
Genetic Alliance UK	UK	General support	GBP 15,000.00	GBP 15,000.00
MPS society UK	UK	Patient service	GBP 17,500.00	GBP 17,500.00
Archangel MLD Trust UK	UK	General project support	GBP 10,000.00	GBP 10,000.00
Beacon for rare diseases	UK	Educational programme	GBP 10,000.00	GBP 10,000.00
Medics 4 Rare Diseases	UK	Charity support	GBP 15,000.00	GBP 15,000.00
PAGs TOT AMOUNT				GBP 77,500.00
PAGs TOT DISCLOSED				GBP 77,500.00
PAGs PERCENT DISCLOSED				100%

Notes - 2023 UK & IRE PAGs disclosures (Orchard Therapeutics)

No support to Irish PAGs in 2023 to declare